Velka cena mésta Sumperka Pu

Disciplina €.
Disciplina
Kategorie
Datum

Poradi Start. ¢.

1 22
2 13
3 25
4 28
5 15
6 26
7 24
8 27
9 12
10 16
11 31
12 21
13 10
14 11
15 17
Disciplina €.
Disciplina
Kategorie
Datum

Poradi Start. ¢.

1 6
2 23
3 20
4 8
5 7
6 30
7 4
8 18
9 9

1
Libovolna malorazka 60 ran v leze

Muzi,JunioFi
12.5.2007
Pfijmeni Jméno RN C.prdkazu 1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

TICHAK Zdenék 1953 2749 100 97 98 100 100
0407-SSK Krométiz

HASEK Michal 1970 32298 97 97 96 97 96
0227-SSK Zabreh na Moravé

PALUBJAK Miroslav 1952 0 96 95 98 99 96

MOLER Rudolf 1971 17733 96 96 97 99 95
0885-SSK ELAN Olomouc

DAVID Jaroslav 1957 5043 98 98 96 94 96

0292-SSK a.s. DESNA Louéna n./Desnou

PALUBJAK Jaromir 1956
NOVOTNY Zdendk 1963
KOCOUREK Roman 1978
TKADLEC Miroslav 1957
DOSTAL Bohumil 1947
FOJTIK Viadimir 1948
SIMECEK Zdenék 1948

JOHN Ing Miloslav 1949

0 98 96 98 97 92
26948 96 96 95 97 97
0272-SSK Sumperk - Temenice
0 93 96 98 96 95
5035 94 96 95 96 93
0292-SSK a.s. DESNA Louéna n./Desnou
5766 90 94 98 99 95
0227-SSK Zabreh na Moravé
5033 96 95 96 96 97
0292-SSK a.s. DESNA Louéna n./Desnou
2747 96 92 91 97 95
0407-SSK Krométiz
203 94 94 93 94 94
0885-SSK ELAN Olomouc
5768 91 96 90 90 95

KREJCi Zdenek 1955

KRANICH

2

Jaroslav

1943

0227-SSK Zabreh na Moravé
1351 93 91 90 91 96
0272-SSK Sumperk - Temenice

§porlovn|' malorazka 60 ran v leze
Zeny,Juniorky,Dorost

12.5.2007

Pfijmeni
MERKOVA
GOLOVA
HRABOVSKY
PETRIK
HAJKOVA
DAVIDOVA
KEPRT
SEDLACKOVA
HRADECNY

PAZDERA

Jméno

Zuzana

Denisa

Adam

Tomas

Petra

Zuzana

Patrik

Anna

Michal

Tomas

RN

1979

1972

1989

1992

1990

1989

1990

1994

1993

1993

C.prtkazu 1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

12606 99 99 99 100 100
0272-SSK Sumperk - Temenice

27624 97 95 97 98 99
0885-SSK ELAN Olomouc

30240 95 94 98 97 99
0462-SSK Policna

34602 96 96 97 97 98
0834-SSK UNICOV

32411 97 95 96 98 96
0834-SSK UNICOV

33742 95 94 96 94 95
0292-SSK a.s. DESNA Louéna n./Desnou

35983 96 94 91 95 97
0272-SSK Sumperk - Temenice

36100 94 94 94 89 90
0834-SSK UNICOV

36099 90 94 92 95 87
0834-SSK UNICOV

0 91 89 90 89 91

98

99

98

98

94

94

93

94

97

94

89

96

96

93

90

98

96

97

96

97

95

93

94

90

94

593

582

582

581

576

575

574

572

571

570

569

567

565

555

551

595

582

580

580

579

569

566

555

548

544



11

12

13

14
Disciplina
Disciplina

Kategorie
Datum

Poradi Start. ¢.

1

Disciplina
Disciplina
Kategorie
Datum

Poradi Start. ¢.

1

29

¢.

22

10

21

17

¢.

6

20

23

29

FOJTIK Jakub 1993
HORAK Roman 1990
NAVRATILOVA Dana 1966

SLOVAK Martin 1994

3
Libovolna malorazka 3x20 ran
Muzi,Juniofi

12.5.2007
Pfijmeni Jméno RN
TICHAK Zdenék 1953
JOHN Ing Miloslav 1949
SIMECEK Zdenék 1948
KRANICH Jaroslav 1943
4

§porlovn|' malorazka 3x20 ran
Zeny,Juniorky,Dorost

12.5.2007
Pfijmeni Jméno RN

MERKOVA Zuzana 1979
HRABOVSKY  Adam 1989
PETRIK Tomas 1992
HAJKOVA Petra 1990
GOLOVA Denisa 1972
FOJTIK Jakub 1993
KEPRT Patrik 1990

34658 93 87 90 86 91 91 538
0462-SSK Poli¢na
0 8 78 83 86 86 90 510
31489 89 76 85 83 88 82 503
0272-SSK Sumperk - Temenice
3667?: 67 71 67 71 76 85 437
0272-SSK Sumperk - Temenice
C.prikazu 1. 2. L 1. 2. S 1
2749 100 100 200 88 86 174 97
0407-SSK Kroméfiz
203 95 95 190 86 85 171 92
0885-SSK ELAN Olomouc
2747 98 95 193 81 77 158 92
0407-SSK Kroméfiz
1351 94 95 189 69 69 138 90
0272-SSK Sumperk - Temenice
C.prikazu 1. 2. L 1. 2. S 1.
12606 100 100 200 89 91 180 96
0272-SSK Sumperk - Temenice
30240 98 99 197 91 92 183 95
0462-SSK Poli¢na
34602 97 98 195 87 92 179 95
0834-SSK UNICOV
32411 99 96 195 91 89 180 92
0834-SSK UNICOV
27624 99 98 197 83 84 172 92
0885-SSK ELAN Olomouc
34658 90 94 184 80 83 163 89
0462-SSK Poli¢na
35983 95 98 193 81 77 158 80
0272-SSK Sumperk - Temenice
STROUHAL Zbynék v.r.

hlavni rozhoddi

96

93

85

87

93

90

94

90

88

81

64

193

185

177

177

189

185

189

182

180

170

144

pH)

567

546

528

504

pH)

569

565

563

557

549

517

495



